CREATE MEMORIES

SNORKELING

SNORKELING FOR BEGINNERS

GUIDED HOUSEREEF SNORKELING

NIGHT SNORKELING

SNORKELING EXPLORATION - (Single Location)
SNORKELING EXTRAVAGANZA (Multiple Location)
TURTLE QUEST

MANTA QUEST

EXCURSIONS

SUNSET CRUISE

PRIVATE ROMANTIC SUNSET CRUISE
SANDBANK MAGIC

TSUNAMI ISLAND

DESERTED ISLAND & SNORKELING
SUNSET DOLPHIN ADVENTURE

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS

The above are our regular scheduled excursions
and activities. We will be happy to tailor plan any
combination of the above activities on private boat
hires (by speedboat or dhoni) or jet ski. Please

inquire directly at the dive center.

GENERAL RULES

All prices are subject to change without notice. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged in accordance with replacement cost,

as specified in the Lost & Damaged price list.

Please note that some activities & excursions have a minimum age required and a minimum of four participants is required for the

activity to proceed.

Please note that activities are subject to cancellation due to adverse weather conditions, and we reserve the right to cancel the

$65
$50
$90
$70
$95
$95
$95

$65
$210
$95
$95
$95
$65

excursion without any prior notice for the safety of all participants.

For more Information please contact the TGl team directly.

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 50% charge is applicable when activity is cancelled 6 hrs before departure or after 9:00pm for excursion departing between 6:30
and 12:00 noon the following day. A 100% charge is applicable for no show or cancellations made less than 1 hr before departure.

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT
TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 16% TGST.

FISHING

TRADITIONAL FISHING
BIG GAME FISHING 4HRS
BIG GAME FISHING 6HRS
BIG GAME FISHING 8HRS

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS

SPEED BOAT 1 HOUR (Max 4 pax)
SPEED BOAT 2 HOURS (Max 4 pax)
SPEED BOAT 4 HOURS (Max 4 pax)

N

$65
$1.400
$1.700
$1.900

$600
$900
$1.200

DHONI BOAT 4 HOURS (Max 10 pax) ANY EXTRA PAX $200 EXTRA $2.000
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