CREATE MEMORIES





SNORKELING		FISHING	
SNORKELING FOR BEGINNERS	\$65	TRADITIONAL FISHING	\$65
GUIDED HOUSEREEF SNORKELING	\$50	BIG GAME FISHING 4HRS	\$1.400
NIGHT SNORKELING	\$90	BIG GAME FISHING 6HRS	\$1.700
SNORKELING EXPLORATION - (Single Location)	\$70	BIG GAME FISHING 8HRS	\$1.900
SNORKELING EXTRAVAGANZA (Multiple Location)	\$95		
TURTLE QUEST	\$95	PRIVATE EXCURSIONS	
MANTA QUEST	\$95	SPEED BOAT 1 HOUR (Max 4 pax)	\$600
		SPEED BOAT 2 HOURS (Max 4 pax)	\$900
EXCURSIONS		SPEED BOAT 4 HOURS (Max 4 pax)	\$1.200
SUNSET CRUISE	\$65	DHONI BOAT 4 HOURS (Max 10 pax) ANY EXTRA PAX \$200 EXTRA	\$2.000
PRIVATE ROMANTIC SUNSET CRUISE	\$210		
SANDBANK MAGIC	\$95		
TSUNAMI ISLAND	\$95		
DESERTED ISLAND & SNORKELING	\$95		
SUNSET DOLPHIN ADVENTURE	\$65		

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS

The above are our regular scheduled excursions and activities. We will be happy to tailor plan any combination of the above activities on private boat hires (by speedboat or dhoni) or jet ski. Please inquire directly at the dive center.

GENERAL RULES

All prices are subject to change without notice. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged in accordance with replacement cost, as specified in the Lost & Damaged price list.

Please note that some activities & excursions have a minimum age required and a minimum of four participants is required for the activity to proceed.

Please note that activities are subject to cancellation due to adverse weather conditions, and we reserve the right to cancel the excursion without any prior notice for the safety of all participants.

For more Information please contact the TGI team directly.

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 50% charge is applicable when activity is cancelled 6 hrs before departure or after 9:00pm for excursion departing between 6:30 and 12:00 noon the following day. A 100% charge is applicable for no show or cancellations made less than 1 hr before departure.



